Single, Two & Three-piece Ball Valves
ASME Class 150, 300 & 600 | 8 mm - 200 mm (¼"- 8")
Larsen & Toubro (L&T) is a technology, engineering, construction and
manufacturing company. Seven decades of strong, customer-focused
approach and the continuous quest for world-class quality have enabled
L&T to attain and sustain leadership position in all its major lines of
business.
L&T believes that progress must be achieved in harmony with the

PB No. : VC001/0311. As we continuously endeavour to improve our products, the data given herein are subject to change
without notice.
Ordering Information
* For Three-piece
   Valves
Example – Catalogue no. for Three-piece Regular Bore, Socket weld end, Carbon steel valve is L3RSWC. In case of Fire-safe
valves the catalogue no. will be L3RSWCF
Series Type Bore Ends Material
L
6 - Three-piece (IBR)
1 - Single-piece design
3 - Three-piece design
2 - Two-piece design
F - Full
R - Regular
BT - BSPT Threaded
F1 - Flanged Cl 150
F3 - Flanged CL 300
SW - Socket weld
NT - NPT Threaded
C - Carbon steel
S - Stainless steel
L 3 R SW C
Option*
F - Fire-safe
F